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From ocwr Adminiatrator:
Dear RCCA Families:

| commend and honor every one of you who are currently setting up
your children Kingdom success. These children are our legacy!

Our children and grandchildren will live forever, and giving them a
biblical worldview education is an important part of helping them to
choose Christ and live for Him.

Thank you for partnering with RCCA so we can do everything in our
power, with God's help - to encourage children and teens to become
all that God wants them to be.

| pray that you have a blessed weekend. STAY WARM!

Serving Christ
Ms. Jeni Chase
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T
\ERS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

JU GIRLS @ 3:30PM
JU BOYS @ 4:30PM
VARSITY GIRLS [@ 2:30PM
VARSITY BOYS E7:00PM

FULL GONGESSIONS WILL BE AVAILABLE

Kesy Covens waﬁwﬁ Aeactony AN CHANGE*
VB GAME Capgey
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SATURDAY FEBRUARY 14TH
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/Varsity Girls @ 11:00am
Varsity Boys @ 12:30pm |

PAHENT DRIVERS: NO BUS
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2025-2026 RCCA BASKETBALL GAMES

Tues Dec 2: AWAY @Elmira Defenders VG 4:00; VB 5:30

Fri Dec 5th: HOME vs NEPA Knights VG 4:00; VB 5:30 (NO JV games)

Sat Dec 6: JVG/JVB Tournament @Canaan Christian ve 10:30; VB 11-30 + Consolation & Championshig)
Tues Dec 9: AWAY @Cortland Christian JVB 3:30; VG 5:00; VB 6:30

Fri Dec 12: RCCA Varsity Tournament (Lady Rams 6:00; Rams 7:30)

Sat Dec 13: RCCA Varsity Tournament (Games begin at 9:30am)

Tues Dec 16: AWAY @ Summit Christian JVG 3:30; JVB 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00

Tues Jan 6: HOME vs Triboro Christian JVB 4:00; VG 5:00, VB 6:30

Fri Jan 9: HOME vs Canaan Christian JVG 3:30; JVB 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00

Tues Jan 13: AWAY @Central Baptist JVG 3:30; JVB 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00

Fri Jan 16: HOME vs Summit Christian JVG 3:30; JVB 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00

Tues Jan 20: AWAY @Twin Tiers Christian JVG 3:30; JVB 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00

Fri Jan 23: HOME vs Cortland Christian JVB 3:30; VG 5:00; VB 6:30 ** SENIOR NIGHT
Tues Jan 27: HOME vs Grace Christian JVB 3:30; JVG 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00

Fri Jan 30: HOME vs Central Baptist JVG 3:30; JVB 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00

Tues Feb 3: HOME vs Eimira Defenders JVB 3:30; JVG 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00

Fri Feb 6: AWAY vs Canaan Christian JVG 3:30; JVB 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00 *Cancelled®
Tues Feb 10: HOME vs Twin Tiers Christian JVG 3:30; JVB 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00

Sat Feb 14: AWAY @Triboro Christian VG 11:00; VB 12:30 (No JVB Game)

Thurs Feb 19: AWAY @Grace Chrisitan JVG 3:30; JVB 4:30; VG 5:30; VB 7:00

Fri Feb 20: RCCA JV Blue vs White Scrimmages (JVB 3pm & JVG 4pm)

Tues Feb 24: MAKE UP GAME NIGHT

Thurs Feb 26: NYPENN CAC Playoffs at CGanaan Christan Academy

Sat Feb 28: NYPENN CAC Championship Games at CGanaan Christian Academy
Tues March 3: RCCA BB Awards Night @6:30

Sat March 7: NYPENN ALLSTAR GAMES




Help Support the

Senior Class!
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A FUNDRAISER BY THE
RCCA CLASS OF 2026

RCCA's
END A VALENTIN

SEND NOTES, SONGS, CHOCOLATE AND MORE TO YOUR
RCCA STUDENTS AND S5TAFF IN CELEBRATION OF
VALENTINE'S DAY!

ORDERING OPEN:

FEBHUAR‘I"‘ THRU ‘ U 2026

To order: submit the online google form to send a
valentine to RCCA Students and Staff!



https://forms.gle/yjkxR6UcoQMybNmi9
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RCCA SCHOOL §
SPIRIT SALE!

Now Through February 13th

~ SHOP HERE

AV S Men’s, Women’s, Youth, and
Toddler sizes available.

/

__LET's GO RCCA RAMS!


https://wwsport.chipply.com/rccaapparel/store.aspx?action=viewall

rcca

Monday, March 2nd
Cat in the Hat Day:

Tuesday, March 3rd
Green Eggs & Ham Day:

Wear GREEN

Wednesday, March 4th
Wacky Wednesda _y-




RCCA RAMS
BRASKETBALL
RWARDS 2026

ALL BB PLAYERS ARE REQUIRED TO "DRESS UP” FOR THIS
SPECIAL EVENING OF AWARDS AND RECOGNITION.

BOYS ARE EXPECTED TO WEAR DRESS PANTS, BUTTON
UP DRESS SHIRTS, TIE (SPORT COAT OPTIONAL).

GIRLS ARE EXPECTED TO WEAR MODEST BLOUSE/ SKIRTS, MODEST
DRESSES, OR DRESS PANTS WITH A MODEST BLOUSE OR SWEATER.
(SKIRTS AND DRESSES MUST COME BELOW THE KNEE)
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ure Fiec B RCCA

preK3 & PreK4 : 20 2 6

GRANDBPQAVRENTS Grandparents
- hi;larch 20t 2026 Days!
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"FRIDAY, MARCH 27 -4

8:30AM—H:OOAM

GRANDPARENTS AND
GRADE STUDENTS A

"ADOPTED GRANDPARENTS" OF KINDERGARTEN-lzTH
RE INVITED TO JOIN US FOR THIS SPECIAL MORNING,

R COFFEE AND REFRESHMENTS, SPEND TIME IN YOUR
GRANDCHILD'S CLASSROOM, AND ENJOY A SPECIAL PROGRAM.

YOU ARE A VALUED PART OF YOUR GRANDCHILDREN'S LIVES!
WE Look FORWARD TO SHARING THIS TIME WITH You,

Coffee & Donuts in ¢ VML (8:30am)
Grandparents visit classrooms(s-004 0:00am)
Special Program in ( WM (10:00am-11:004 m)

11:15 School Dismissal
*Half day of School*

RSVP BY: MARCH 20TH

RCCA.OFFICE@RCCARAMS.ORG

607-748-3301



